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Monroe County Planning Board - 2026 Meeting Notice 
Regular meetings begin at 3:30 p.m. and are held in person at  

The Dept. of Planning & Development, First floor Multipurpose Conference Rms. A & B 
City Place, 50 W. Main Street, Rochester, NY  

 
Meeting Agendas will be posted online at Monroe County Planning webpage: 
https://www.monroecounty.gov/planning-agendas-minutes#meetings 
 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting  
 
Thursday, March 5, 2026 CIP meeting: Introduction of the Proposed CIP 
3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 CIP meeting: department CIP presentations and Public  
3:00 p.m. Hearing on the Proposed CIP 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting; department CIP presentations; CIP  
3:00 p.m.  vote; and budget year project priority vote 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 Extra meeting for CIP or regular MCPB business if needed 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting  
 
Thursday, June 25, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, July 30, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, August 20, 2026  Regular MCPB meeting  
 
Thursday, September 24, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, October 29, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, November 19, 2026  Regular MCPB meeting 
 
Thursday, December 17, 2026 Regular MCPB meeting 
 
 
The public is invited to attend the meeting either in person or virtually via zoom, or observe the 
meeting through the YouTube livestream. Links will be available in the posted agenda online. 
For questions, please email: mcplanning@monroecounty.gov or call: 585.753.2000.  
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